Aluno P1
{I) 1455521
(1) 1466792
(1) 1191646
(1) 1367420
(I} 1455890
{I) 1455933
(1) 1455951
(1) 1456086
(1) 1477728
(1) 1367423
(1) 1477732
{I) 1189399
(I) 1280338
{I) 1456552
(1) 1477745
(1) 1367825
{I) 1254500
(1) 1457328
(1) 1457441
(1) 1457459
(1) 1191374
(1) 1458082
(1) 1458420
(1) 1386438
(1) 1367428
(1) 1458714
(1) 1179795
(1) 1028733
(1) 1183178
(1) 1078181
12745038
(I} 1186009
(1) 1382537
(I} 1179810
{I) 1027949
(1) 1179812
(1) 1460643
(1) 1179720
(1) 1354973
11861590
(1) 1129488
(1) 1461251

8
7.7
46
9.4
4.7
8.4
5.8
6.5
56

3
6.9
4.6
59
9.8
3.4
3.7
3.9
6.5
7.6
7.5
8.2
3.7

10
1.3
26

5
8.6

0
7.5

2
2.4
4.4
3.2
52

2
7.6
8.6
7.8
6.4
4.4
56
6.5

8.2
5
7.9
7.7
8.5
3.6
9.4
10
5.7
6.5
8.1
1.5
8.6
10
5.5
3.7
81
9.5
9

9
6.9
6.8
;
55
6.2
7.5
2.5
0
7.7
0
8.5
3
2.5
22
4.4
6.7
10
51
8.8
6.5
91
8.9

Trabalho MF

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

0
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

8.3
6.7
6.6
8.7
6.9
6.4
7.8
8.4
6.1
5.3
7.8
3.7
7.5
9.9
5.0
4.3
6.4
8.2
8.5
8.4
7.8
5.7
8.7
4.1
50
6.6
6.0
0.0
7.8
1.9
5.9
4.3
3.6
4.3
3.9
7.4
9.4
6.8
7.8
59
7.6
7.9

AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
REC
AP
AP
AP
REC
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
REC
AP
AP
AP
REP
AP
REP
AP
REC
REC
REC
REP f
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP

Freqg (%)

100
87
83
70
87
87

100
97
93
87
90
a7
90

100
90
80
83
93

100
90
90

100

100
97
97
93
70

70
57
87
a0
77
87
60
87
a0
70
93
93
73
100
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