

Aluno	P1	P2	Trabalho	MF		Freq (%)
(I) 1455521	8	8.2	10	8.3	AP	100
(I) 1466792	7.7	5	10	6.7	AP	87
(I) 1191646	4.6	7.9	10	6.6	AP	83
(I) 1367430	9.4	7.7	10	8.7	AP	70
(I) 1455890	4.7	8.5	10	6.9	AP	87
(I) 1455933	8.4	3.6	10	6.4	AP	87
(I) 1455951	5.8	9.4	10	7.8	AP	100
(I) 1456086	6.5	10	10	8.4	AP	97
(I) 1477728	5.6	5.7	10	6.1	AP	93
(I) 1367423	3	6.5	10	5.3	AP	87
(I) 1477732	6.9	8.1	10	7.8	AP	90
(I) 1189399	4.6	1.5	10	3.7	REC	87
(I) 1280338	5.9	8.6	10	7.5	AP	90
(I) 1456552	9.8	10	10	9.9	AP	100
(I) 1477745	3.4	5.5	10	5.0	AP	90
(I) 1367825	3.7	3.7	10	4.3	REC	80
(I) 1254500	3.9	8.1	10	6.4	AP	83
(I) 1457328	6.5	9.5	10	8.2	AP	93
(I) 1457441	7.6	9	10	8.5	AP	100
(I) 1457459	7.5	9	10	8.4	AP	90
(I) 1191374	8.2	6.9	10	7.8	AP	90
(I) 1458082	3.7	6.8	10	5.7	AP	100
(I) 1458420	10	7	10	8.7	AP	100
(I) 1386438	1.3	5.5	10	4.1	REC	97
(I) 1367428	2.6	6.2	10	5.0	AP	97
(I) 1458714	5	7.5	10	6.6	AP	93
(I) 1179795	8.6	2.5	10	6.0	AP	70
(I) 1038733	0	0	0	0.0	REP	0
(I) 1183178	7.5	7.7	10	7.8	AP	70
(I) 1078181	2	0	10	1.9	REP	57
12745038	2.4	8.5	10	5.9	AP	87
(I) 1186009	4.4	3	10	4.3	REC	90
(I) 1382537	3.2	2.5	10	3.6	REC	77
(I) 1179810	5.2	2.2	10	4.3	REC	87
(I) 1027949	2	4.4	10	3.9	REP f	60
(I) 1179812	7.6	6.7	10	7.4	AP	87
(I) 1460643	8.6	10	10	9.4	AP	90
(I) 1179790	7.8	5.1	10	6.8	AP	70
(I) 1354973	6.4	8.8	10	7.8	AP	93
11861590	4.4	6.5	10	5.9	AP	93
(I) 1129488	5.6	9.1	10	7.6	AP	73
(I) 1461251	6.5	8.9	10	7.9	AP	100